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EVENT 101 Boys Open 400m IM                   

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Joe Ewing 11 Warrender Ba   5:54.86  + 0.70 324  
 50m    37.23 100m  1:20.38 150m  2:09.20 200m  2:56.36 250m  3:46.18 300m  4:36.58 350m  5:16.31 400m  5:54.86 
    37.23    43.15    48.82    47.16    49.82    50.40    39.73    38.55 
2. Cade Darby 10 Middlesboro   6:03.75  + 0.86 301  
 50m    41.36 100m  1:29.43 150m  2:14.52 200m  2:57.82 250m  3:49.73 300m  4:41.45 350m  5:23.36 400m  6:03.75 
    41.36    48.07    45.09    43.30    51.91    51.72    41.91    40.39 
3. Oliver Wallace 11 Chester Le S   6:07.02  + 0.91 293  
 50m    41.70 100m  1:29.53 150m  2:15.77 200m  3:01.31 250m  3:53.10 300m  4:46.64 350m  5:27.84 400m  6:07.02 
    41.70    47.83    46.24    45.54    51.79    53.54    41.20    39.18 
4. Christian Ubanan 11 Co Newcastle   6:07.68  + 0.71 291  
 50m    38.45 100m  1:28.04 150m  2:16.68 200m  3:03.07 250m  3:55.58 300m  4:46.11 350m  5:28.48 400m  6:07.68 
    38.45    49.59    48.64    46.39    52.51    50.53    42.37    39.20 
5. Joseph Robins 11 Co Sund'land   6:24.95  + 0.78 254  
 50m    41.16 100m  1:32.80 150m  2:21.50 200m  3:08.21 250m  4:04.15 300m  4:59.29 350m  5:43.12 400m  6:24.95 
    41.16    51.64    48.70    46.71    55.94    55.14    43.83    41.83 
  Calum Chittleburgh 11 Warrender Ba DQ SL-2L     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Matthew George 12 Aquabears   5:11.01  + 0.90 481  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:08.35 150m  1:48.74 200m  2:28.47 250m  3:14.47 300m  4:00.71 350m  4:36.63 400m  5:11.01 
    31.75    36.60    40.39    39.73    46.00    46.24    35.92    34.38 
2. Marcus Dey 12 Aquabears   5:23.71  + 0.69 427  
 50m    35.46 100m  1:16.83 150m  1:57.83 200m  2:37.29 250m  3:23.52 300m  4:09.96 350m  4:47.62 400m  5:23.71 
    35.46    41.37    41.00    39.46    46.23    46.44    37.66    36.09 
3. Oliver O'Halleron 12 Gates &Whick   5:37.65  + 0.99 376  
 50m    36.61 100m  1:18.72 150m  2:01.19 200m  2:42.68 250m  3:31.75 300m  4:21.64 350m  5:00.50 400m  5:37.65 
    36.61    42.11    42.47    41.49    49.07    49.89    38.86    37.15 
4. Joesef Tait 12 Heart Of Mid   5:48.13  + 0.83 343  
 50m    35.43 100m  1:16.75 150m  2:03.51 200m  2:47.63 250m  3:39.33 300m  4:31.61 350m  5:10.94 400m  5:48.13 
    35.43    41.32    46.76    44.12    51.70    52.28    39.33    37.19 
5. Blair Watret 12 Dumfries   5:50.65  + 0.83 336  
 50m    38.99 100m  1:23.89 150m  2:10.17 200m  2:55.36 250m  3:45.03 300m  4:34.84 350m  5:13.71 400m  5:50.65 
    38.99    44.90    46.28    45.19    49.67    49.81    38.87    36.94 
6. Shaun Carter 12 Newburn   5:53.03  + 0.81 329  
 50m    37.37 100m  1:19.91 150m  2:04.55 200m  2:47.89 250m  3:42.83 300m  4:35.99 350m  5:15.78 400m  5:53.03 
    37.37    42.54    44.64    43.34    54.94    53.16    39.79    37.25 
7. Ross Acklam 12 Dumfries   5:58.89  + 1.13 313  
 50m    40.87 100m  1:29.50 150m  2:12.96 200m  2:55.92 250m  3:48.91 300m  4:40.69 350m  5:20.41 400m  5:58.89 
    40.87    48.63    43.46    42.96    52.99    51.78    39.72    38.48 
8. Keith Brown 12 Co Aberdeen   6:07.38  + 0.99 292  
 50m    38.93 100m  1:27.02 150m  2:13.24 200m  2:59.12 250m  3:53.39 300m  4:47.33 350m  5:28.47 400m  6:07.38 
    38.93    48.09    46.22    45.88    54.27    53.94    41.14    38.91 
9. Theo Tindall 12 Carlisle Aq   6:21.11  + 0.88 261  
 50m    44.80 100m  1:38.77 150m  2:27.32 200m  3:14.67 250m  4:04.40 300m  4:55.53 350m  5:39.29 400m  6:21.11 
    44.80    53.97    48.55    47.35    49.73    51.13    43.76    41.82 
  Josh Millburn 12 Cockermouth  DQ T-6L     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Finlay Deans 13 Co Aberdeen   5:05.31  + 0.73 509     MR 
 50m    32.80 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:50.02 200m  2:27.20 250m  3:11.01 300m  3:56.54 350m  4:31.78 400m  5:05.31 
    32.80    39.36    37.86    37.18    43.81    45.53    35.24    33.53 
2. Scott Jenkinson 13 Middlesboro   5:34.77  + 0.81 386  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:15.59 150m  1:57.59 200m  2:37.88 250m  3:28.60 300m  4:19.68 350m  4:58.08 400m  5:34.77 
    34.49    41.10    42.00    40.29    50.72    51.08    38.40    36.69 
3. Joseph Martin 13 Gates &Whick   5:36.24  + 0.83 381  
 50m    34.95 100m  1:16.79 150m  1:59.20 200m  2:40.16 250m  3:29.19 300m  4:18.07 350m  4:57.12 400m  5:36.24 
    34.95    41.84    42.41    40.96    49.03    48.88    39.05    39.12 
4. Alexander McNeill 13 Bo Stockton   5:40.59  + 0.83 366  
 50m    35.36 100m  1:16.92 150m  1:57.69 200m  2:36.74 250m  3:28.95 300m  4:20.97 350m  5:01.00 400m  5:40.59 
    35.36    41.56    40.77    39.05    52.21    52.02    40.03    39.59 
5. Daniel Cooper 13 Cockermouth   5:43.14  + 0.85 358  
 50m    41.09 100m  1:29.73 150m  2:11.15 200m  2:52.14 250m  3:39.36 300m  4:27.78 350m  5:06.37 400m  5:43.14 
    41.09    48.64    41.42    40.99    47.22    48.42    38.59    36.77 
6. Nathan Watson 13 Cockermouth   5:47.56  + 0.72 345  
 50m    36.89 100m  1:19.93 150m  2:06.52 200m  2:50.66 250m  3:41.71 300m  4:32.41 350m  5:12.86 400m  5:47.56 
    36.89    43.04    46.59    44.14    51.05    50.70    40.45    34.70 
7. Aaron Tilly 13 Durham City   5:51.85  + 0.88 332  
 50m    35.38 100m  1:18.89 150m  2:05.06 200m  2:48.63 250m  3:39.79 300m  4:30.59 350m  5:10.94 400m  5:51.85 
    35.38    43.51    46.17    43.57    51.16    50.80    40.35    40.91 
8. Alistair Webster 13 Co Aberdeen   5:55.11  + 0.77 323  
 50m    36.77 100m  1:22.23 150m  2:06.42 200m  2:51.15 250m  3:44.26 300m  4:36.90 350m  5:16.77 400m  5:55.11 
    36.77    45.46    44.19    44.73    53.11    52.64    39.87    38.34 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Joseph Burrin 14 Co Newcastle   4:53.35  + 0.70 574  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:44.22 200m  2:22.17 250m  3:03.51 300m  3:45.59 350m  4:20.58 400m  4:53.35 
    30.83    34.84    38.55    37.95    41.34    42.08    34.99    32.77 
2. Logan Darby 14 Middlesboro   4:54.27  + 0.86 568  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:43.06 200m  2:19.57 250m  3:01.27 300m  3:44.38 350m  4:20.39 400m  4:54.27 
    30.76    35.47    36.83    36.51    41.70    43.11    36.01    33.88 
3. Brad Reynolds 14 Gates &Whick   5:12.11  + 0.70 476  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:10.80 150m  1:50.09 200m  2:28.04 250m  3:13.69 300m  4:00.16 350m  4:36.41 400m  5:12.11 
    32.14    38.66    39.29    37.95    45.65    46.47    36.25    35.70 
4. Andrew Blackett 14 Gates &Whick   5:15.00  + 0.82 463  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:52.58 200m  2:33.59 250m  3:16.41 300m  4:00.51 350m  4:38.85 400m  5:15.00 
    31.57    37.67    43.34    41.01    42.82    44.10    38.34    36.15 
5. Daniel Ryan 14 Dumfries   5:36.02  + 0.83 382  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:12.70 150m  1:58.57 200m  2:41.21 250m  3:29.72 300m  4:19.97 350m  4:57.64 400m  5:36.02 
    33.34    39.36    45.87    42.64    48.51    50.25    37.67    38.38 
6. Thomas Burns 14 Co Sund'land   5:42.03  + 0.87 362  
 50m    37.16 100m  1:22.32 150m  2:03.58 200m  2:43.31 250m  3:36.33 300m  4:28.64 350m  5:05.74 400m  5:42.03 
    37.16    45.16    41.26    39.73    53.02    52.31    37.10    36.29 
7. Patrick Cummins 14 Gates &Whick   5:46.01  + 0.82 349  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:14.74 150m  1:57.56 200m  2:38.71 250m  3:32.55 300m  4:24.97 350m  5:06.44 400m  5:46.01 
    34.05    40.69    42.82    41.15    53.84    52.42    41.47    39.57 
8. JONATHAN SHARPLES 14 East Lothian   5:47.24  + 0.89 346  
 50m    38.52 100m  1:25.73 150m  2:08.81 200m  2:50.33 250m  3:40.34 300m  4:32.20 350m  5:09.70 400m  5:47.24 
    38.52    47.21    43.08    41.52    50.01    51.86    37.50    37.54 
  Kieran Vickers 14 Alnwick Dol DQ SL-2L     
  Charlie Smith 14 East Lothian DQ SL-3L     
  Callum Reveley 14 Co Sund'land  DQ T-4L     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Millburn 15 Cockermouth   4:46.92  + 0.81 613  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:42.74 200m  2:18.92 250m  3:00.40 300m  3:41.92 350m  4:15.12 400m  4:46.92 
    29.78    35.80    37.16    36.18    41.48    41.52    33.20    31.80 
2. Aidan McDonagh 15 Bo Stockton   4:52.63  + 0.79 578  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:44.91 200m  2:22.89 250m  3:04.23 300m  3:45.32 350m  4:19.76 400m  4:52.63 
    29.97    36.00    38.94    37.98    41.34    41.09    34.44    32.87 
3. James Burns 15 Co Sund'land   4:58.35  + 0.80 545  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:07.70 150m  1:45.31 200m  2:22.64 250m  3:06.80 300m  3:51.28 350m  4:26.05 400m  4:58.35 
    30.74    36.96    37.61    37.33    44.16    44.48    34.77    32.30 
4. Gregor Swinney 15 B.E.S.T.   5:08.11  + 0.80 495  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:09.96 150m  1:50.62 200m  2:29.23 250m  3:12.81 300m  3:57.99 350m  4:33.92 400m  5:08.11 
    31.72    38.24    40.66    38.61    43.58    45.18    35.93    34.19 
5. Joshua Campbell 15 Co Sund'land   5:21.65  + 0.65 435  
 50m    35.07 100m  1:17.81 150m  2:01.82 200m  2:44.52 250m  3:28.14 300m  4:12.63 350m  4:48.33 400m  5:21.65 
    35.07    42.74    44.01    42.70    43.62    44.49    35.70    33.32 
6. Oliver King 15 Tynemouth   5:24.75  + 0.77 423  
 50m    35.14 100m  1:15.12 150m  1:58.19 200m  2:40.00 250m  3:24.94 300m  4:11.84 350m  4:49.75 400m  5:24.75 
    35.14    39.98    43.07    41.81    44.94    46.90    37.91    35.00 
7. Niall McRoberts 15 Warrender Ba   5:24.80  + 0.81 423  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:14.16 150m  1:59.45 200m  2:42.24 250m  3:27.52 300m  4:12.39 350m  4:50.66 400m  5:24.80 
    33.94    40.22    45.29    42.79    45.28    44.87    38.27    34.14 
  James Row 15 Newburn  DQ ST-     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Reece Hindmarsh 17 Newburn   4:55.90  + 0.73 559  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:04.59 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:21.48 250m  3:04.77 300m  3:48.99 350m  4:23.38 400m  4:55.90 
    30.41    34.18    38.83    38.06    43.29    44.22    34.39    32.52 
2. Kyle Borley 18 Derwentside   5:00.26  + 0.88 535  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:46.64 200m  2:24.87 250m  3:05.84 300m  3:48.33 350m  4:24.77 400m  5:00.26 
    30.85    36.71    39.08    38.23    40.97    42.49    36.44    35.49 
3. Nick Valentine 32 Co Newcastle   5:06.42  + 0.93 503  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:05.53 150m  1:47.15 200m  2:28.11 250m  3:10.52 300m  3:55.26 350m  4:31.89 400m  5:06.42 
    30.44    35.09    41.62    40.96    42.41    44.74    36.63    34.53 
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EVENT 102 Girls Open 200m Freestyle           

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth Airey 11 Carlisle Aq   2:28.96  + 0.79 436     34.43  1:12.73  1:52.11 
2. Gabrielle Melbourne-Sm 9 Ellesmere Co   2:31.42  + 0.75 415     34.45  1:13.05  1:53.16 
3. Anya Watt 11 Dumfries   2:33.09  + 0.93 401     35.85  1:14.94  1:55.05 
4. Beth Gheel 11 Heart Of Mid   2:34.65  + 0.82 389     35.56  1:15.32  1:56.11 
5. Rebekah Worthy 11 Middlesboro   2:35.16  + 0.88 386     34.60  1:14.32  1:55.10 
6. Heather Wallace 11 Co Aberdeen   2:35.99  + 0.76 379     33.34  1:12.88  1:55.16 
7. Megan Pathal 11 Heart Of Mid   2:36.27  + 0.80 377     35.70  1:16.62  1:56.81 
8. Anya Beddard 11 Middlesboro   2:36.49  + 0.88 376     35.01  1:15.35  1:56.65 
9. Sophie Mutch 11 Newburn   2:37.12  + 0.98 371     36.00  1:16.73  1:58.37 
10. Emily Boyack-Short 11 Tynemouth   2:38.14  + 0.96 364     36.34  1:17.36  1:58.68 
11. Taryn Wheat 11 Chester Le S   2:39.48  + 0.95 355     36.22  1:17.96  2:00.18 
12. Celeste Quigley 10 Newburn   2:39.93  + 0.83 352     36.11  1:17.32  1:59.92 
13. Rachel Bradley 9 Middlesboro   2:39.94  + 0.96 352     36.54  1:17.32  1:59.18 
14. Amy Richardson 11 B.E.S.T.   2:40.51  + 0.80 348     37.19  1:17.85  1:58.66 
15. Hannah Daglish 11 Gates &Whick   2:41.11  + 0.94 344     35.69  1:16.92  2:01.12 
16. Taylor Finlayson 11 Warrender Ba   2:42.23  + 0.69 337     36.60  1:18.46  2:01.56 
17. Katherine Keogh 10 Moors   2:42.46  + 0.84 336     36.74  1:18.38  2:02.33 
18. Aeryn Marchant 9 Bo Stockton   2:42.81  + 0.93 334     37.60  1:19.98  2:03.70 
19. Anna Galloway 11 Warrender Ba   2:43.28  + 0.74 331     35.84  1:18.00  2:00.95 
20. Faye Burns 11 Chester Le S   2:43.83  + 0.95 327     37.22  1:19.30  2:02.29 
21. Madelaine Hardingham 9 Co Newcastle   2:43.87  + 1.05 327     35.60  1:16.70  2:00.66 
22. Taylor Leck 11 Gates &Whick   2:45.16  + 0.78 320     38.08  1:19.51  2:03.11 
23. Laura King 11 Tynemouth   2:45.35  + 0.86 319     37.42  1:19.92  2:03.37 
24. Gemma McLeod 11 Dumfries   2:46.24  + 0.89 313     36.72  1:20.52  2:05.10 
25. Emily Coverdale 11 Co Newcastle   2:46.61  + 0.79 311     37.55  1:21.53  2:06.02 
26. Julia Rogers 11 Tynemouth   2:46.72  + 1.06 311     38.07  1:20.53  2:04.56 
27. Milli Steele 10 Bo Stockton   2:46.94  + 0.80 309     39.05  1:22.07  2:06.02 
28. Erin Donnelly 10 Bo Stockton   2:47.70  + 0.90 305     38.18  1:22.14  2:06.59 
29. Rebecca Wren 9 Newburn   2:48.84  + 0.86 299     38.67  1:21.87  2:06.14 
30. Lara Tulip 11 Co Newcastle   2:49.79  + 0.83 294     36.78  1:18.96  2:04.67 
31. Cera Gemmell 10 East Lothian   2:52.84  + 0.91 279     39.69  1:23.86  2:08.60 
32. Jessica Duff 11 Tynemouth   2:53.29  + 0.84 277     36.85  1:21.20  2:08.28 
33. Anna Lissaman 10 East Lothian   2:56.54  + 0.87 262     40.56  1:25.83  2:11.29 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sian Martin 12 Tynemouth   2:15.46  + 0.87 580     30.72  1:05.29  1:40.50 MR 
2. Alexandra Waller 12 Heart Of Mid   2:18.12  + 0.77 547     31.44  1:06.84  1:43.00 
3. Rebecca Fell 12 Ulverston   2:18.90  + 0.86 538     33.08  1:08.68  1:44.68 
4. Georgina Lee 12 Chester Le S   2:21.27  + 0.88 511     32.23  1:07.69  1:44.49 
5. Nina Holguin 12 RichmondDale   2:21.86  + 0.77 505     31.95  1:07.81  1:45.06 
6. Aimee Hawke 12 Bo Stockton   2:23.24  + 0.82 490     33.57  1:10.53  1:47.53 
7. Ailish Gregory 12 Tynemouth   2:24.51  + 0.72 477     32.70  1:09.74  1:47.67 
8. Sophie Brandon 12 Tynemouth   2:24.67  + 0.82 476     31.85  1:08.91  1:47.75 
9. Jade Galloway 12 Gates &Whick   2:25.82  + 0.82 465     33.31  1:10.57  1:48.97 
10. Niamh Howarth 12 Aquabears   2:25.97  + 0.76 463     33.64  1:11.04  1:49.00 
11. Elizabeth Clements 12 Chester Le S   2:26.12  + 0.85 462     33.12  1:10.40  1:48.82 
12. Niamh Ritchie 12 Warrender Ba   2:26.61  + 0.75 457     34.35  1:12.47  1:50.38 
13. Eve Larsen 12 Co Sund'land   2:27.18  + 0.87 452     32.16  1:09.29  1:49.04 
14. Lucy Johnson 12 Middlesboro   2:27.58  + 0.95 448     33.36  1:11.17  1:50.19 
15. Olivia McAvoy 12 Middlesboro   2:29.82  + 0.83 428     34.89  1:13.43  1:52.22 
16. Chloe Hardy 12 Newburn   2:30.24  + 0.83 425     33.17  1:11.18  1:50.80 
17. Tara Grant 12 Co Aberdeen   2:30.81  + 0.83 420     35.47  1:14.74  1:53.43 
18. Natalya Sharp 12 Co Sund'land   2:30.93  + 0.68 419     34.53  1:12.65  1:52.89 
19. Madeleine Brandon 12 Tynemouth   2:31.33  + 0.75 416     32.92  1:11.31  1:51.57 
20. Yasmin Perry 12 Co Aberdeen   2:31.95  + 0.80 411     35.38  1:14.33  1:54.06 
21. Sophie Annan 12 Heart Of Mid   2:32.30  + 0.72 408     34.83  1:13.91  1:53.31 
22. Jane Brown 12 Co Newcastle   2:32.54  + 0.83 406     35.85  1:15.37  1:55.24 
23. Brigid Hay 12 East Lothian   2:33.45  + 0.82 399     34.34  1:13.53  1:54.39 
24. Francesca Burrin 12 Co Newcastle   2:34.08  + 0.71 394     35.55  1:14.90  1:55.06 
25. Madeleine Thoms 12 Co Aberdeen   2:34.21  + 0.73 393     34.24  1:13.61  1:54.59 
26. Beth Copley 12 Co Newcastle   2:34.32  + 0.89 392     35.49  1:15.43  1:56.15 
27. Rebecca Dodds 12 Newburn   2:35.37  + 0.82 384     34.34  1:14.27  1:56.11 
28. Catherine Soeder 12 B.E.S.T.   2:36.00  + 0.87 379     35.99  1:16.47  1:56.95 
29. Alisha Ballantine 12 Co Sund'land   2:37.60  + 0.79 368     34.04  1:12.85  1:55.44 
30. Emily Neish 12 Co Aberdeen   2:39.28  + 0.74 356     35.99  1:17.81  1:59.82 
31. Fiona Robson 12 Alnwick Dol   2:39.98  + 0.81 352     36.44  1:17.92  2:00.27 
  Lauren Rice 12 Dumfries  DQ ST-        
  Annalea Davison 12 Co Newcastle  DQ ST-        
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Carissa Armijo 13 Gates &Whick   2:11.64  + 0.85 632     30.05  1:03.46  1:38.01 
2. Jodi Bunker 13 Co Sund'land   2:16.33  + 0.80 569     30.67  1:04.55  1:40.40 
3. Rebecca Kidd 13 Loftus Dol   2:17.57  + 0.89 553     31.62  1:07.48  1:44.06 
4. Alice Smith 13 Newburn   2:17.82  + 0.81 550     31.40  1:06.06  1:42.00 
5. Amy Heard 13 Carlisle Aq   2:20.04  + 0.85 525     32.70  1:07.87  1:44.39 
6. Laura Davison 13 Carlisle Aq   2:20.67  + 0.83 518     32.99  1:08.70  1:45.57 
7. Amy Henshaw 13 Co Sund'land   2:21.29  + 0.88 511     33.63  1:09.82  1:46.32 
8. Katy Smith 13 East Lothian   2:22.17  + 0.81 501     32.96  1:09.02  1:46.26 
9. Eve Smart 13 Co Newcastle   2:23.39  + 0.75 489     33.53  1:10.22  1:47.26 
10. Olivia Nelson 13 Chester Le S   2:23.40  + 0.80 489     32.67  1:08.44  1:46.33 
11. Sophie Dodd 13 Carlisle Aq   2:23.98  + 0.89 483     33.11  1:10.69  1:48.62 
12. Georgie Wren 13 Newburn   2:24.50  + 0.89 477     31.53  1:07.20  1:46.66 
13. Rachel Taylor 13 South Tyne   2:24.85  + 0.91 474     33.12  1:09.85  1:47.90 
14. Abigail Row 13 Newburn   2:25.98  + 0.84 463     33.23  1:11.32  1:50.28 
15. Melissa Newton 13 Gates &Whick   2:26.50  + 0.90 458     34.07  1:10.47  1:48.86 
16. Lois SMITH 13 Co Aberdeen   2:26.61  + 0.98 457     33.57  1:11.23  1:49.74 
17. Rebecca McMinn 13 Cockermouth   2:26.91  + 0.75 454     33.38  1:11.01  1:49.69 
18. Ellie Partington 13 Aquabears   2:27.73  + 0.82 447     33.41  1:10.92  1:50.18 
19. Ellie Cummins 13 Gates &Whick   2:28.38  + 0.80 441     34.40  1:11.43  1:50.14 
20. Kathryn Swinney 13 B.E.S.T.   2:28.69  + 0.87 438     33.86  1:10.80  1:49.21 
21. Eve Lissaman 13 East Lothian   2:29.56  + 0.81 431     33.63  1:12.02  1:51.41 
22. Sarah Brown 13 Co Newcastle   2:29.70  + 0.90 429     33.32  1:11.41  1:51.13 
23. Abigail Thompson 13 Moors   2:30.11  + 0.91 426     33.42  1:11.18  1:50.77 
24. Charlie Cavens 13 Warrender Ba   2:30.15  + 0.89 426     33.91  1:12.48  1:51.34 
25. Rachel Laverie 13 Dumfries   2:30.53  + 0.82 422     34.51  1:12.95  1:52.27 
26. Caroline McIntosh 13 Co Aberdeen   2:30.87  + 0.81 419     34.61  1:13.34  1:52.34 
27. Chloe Whatmough 13 Aquabears   2:31.46  + 0.81 415     34.75  1:13.09  1:52.69 
28. Chloe Laird 13 East Lothian   2:31.52  + 0.75 414     34.60  1:13.25  1:51.63 
29. Abigail White 13 Aquabears   2:31.70  + 0.76 413     34.64  1:14.83  1:54.08 
30. Lauren Exley 13 Durham City   2:31.85  + 0.78 411     33.97  1:12.74  1:52.64 
31. Meg Paterson 13 Co Aberdeen   2:33.89  + 0.87 395     34.19  1:12.48  1:52.97 
32. Ailsa Duthie 13 Co Aberdeen   2:34.28  + 0.79 392     36.04  1:15.98  1:56.59 
33. Gabriella Cowles 13 Co Newcastle   2:34.42  + 0.90 391     35.51  1:15.13  1:55.84 
34. Sophie Willox 13 Newburn   2:34.71  + 0.86 389     34.00  1:14.02  1:54.97 
35. Megan Johnston 13 Newburn   2:35.59  + 0.88 382     35.08  1:14.47  1:55.40 
36. Helen Taylor 13 East Lothian   2:40.77  + 0.76 347     36.58  1:17.73  1:59.86 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Gabrielle Burdess 14 Co Sund'land   2:13.14  + 0.75 611     29.88  1:03.16  1:38.19 
2. Louise Barker 14 RichmondDale   2:14.80  + 0.85 588     30.81  1:04.95  1:40.13 
3. Elizabeth Lim 14 Warrender Ba   2:15.01  + 0.80 586     31.16  1:05.56  1:41.08 
4. Lauren Patterson 14 Co Sund'land   2:16.91  + 0.79 561     31.52  1:07.03  1:43.33 
5. Alexandra Clements 14 Chester Le S   2:18.47  + 0.82 543     31.35  1:06.44  1:42.45 
